





Aircraft Record General In	formation	and the second s	1.3	Section 2007 Transfer and the	
Manufacturer Moon Serial 35-0358		Model M.20K Registration Number N231Q H			
Date of Manufacture	***	The off facts and	A 0 1 200 A 00 0 0		
Engine(s) currently installed:		\$19C+45	016 2		
Manufacturer	Model	0.200.00	Serial _		
Manufacturer					
Propeller(s) currently installed		ens account these 23 cas 5 M on same account			
Manufacturer		Model	-2		
HUB Model	Serial	p.q	Serial	and the second s	
Blade Model	Serial	Serial	S. Communication	Serial	7.9
Blade Model	Serial	Serial	elol2	Serial	
		225 56%			
		ž mo-š			

Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technican or Page 1987 of their specific entries.) YEAR: RECORDING TODAY'S TOTAL TIME IN TACH FLIGHT 00 SERVICE Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.) TIME DATE OLD TACK READS 221.6 HOS 4-27 0.01 REPLACED OLD TACK WITH A NEW MITCHELL TACK P/N D1-1/2-5023 MODEL # 98480-23. OLD AC TACK READS 221.6 MAS REPLACED ELT BATTEY, D&M P/N BP-1020. BATTERY EXPIRES 5-02. Bell (1 Dame A + > 424489421 TACH SCALE CORRECTION CARD Serial No.: 500 RPM 1000 RPM 1500 RPM 2500 RPM 3500 RPM 3500 RPM

54.8

				01,0	
YEAR: 2001 DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Al Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate I Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	
4-11	41.2	, ,,,,,,	1399.7		
	T	isA	RCRAFT	INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WIT	th The MFGE
	1			Checklist, The Guide Lines Excen	
	A	PENO	x "0;" C	WAD 85-24-03 (FUELBAYS & FUEL CAP	SCALING)
	N	EXT I	NEP. D	DE AT ANNUAL, A D'S RESEARCHED	Fol
	0	OMP	IANCE	Through ISSUE 01-07	ELT CHECKED AS
	I	CER	FIFY Th	AT This AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN	PER FAR91-2070
	1	NSPE	CLEO I	ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL	BATTERY >5-02
	1	NSPE	STION A	UD WAS DETERMINED TO BE	
	1	N Ai	RWORT	y CONDITION This DATE 4-11-01.	1
	2		4	Bill adoms AT-424485421	
	b.			AT424485421	

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
(Part	cen tested at with the 43, APP F)	requireme	nts of FAR	THE FOLLOWING ALTIMETER SYSTEM AND ALTITUDE REPORTING EQUIPMENT TESTS AND INSPECTIONS AS ACQUIRED BY FAR 91.411 IAW FAR 43. APPENDIX "E" HA BEEN PERFORMED 10 com- 91.413 Para (a) Static System Para (b) Altimeter (c)
Houn	cs, Inc. FA	A CRS#	E2R687K	Pilots 101627-01696 C/F 11 Alt'm S/NC128475 S/N NA Tested To 25-000 Feet
			CA CA	Para (c) Integrated System Test Signature Houma Avionics, Inc. CR. #AE2R68 Houma, LA. Date 18 Jane 2

in the second second second second

31.8

YEAR:	RECORDING	TODAY'S		31.0
2002	TACH TIME	FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
DATE		4	P	Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
5-23	73.0		1431.5	
	This Ai	ACRA	ET INS	OFF TED () - TO
	APPENDI	x "D"	ELT TAN	DECTED IN THE SCOPE & DETAIL OF FAR 43
	AUNUA	Clark	109824	FUEL BAYS & FUEL CAP SEALING INSP. DUENERT -11 (AILERON LINKS) NEXT DUE 1581.5"
	PEPLACE	0 Shoc	ve Discs	(8) ON LER MAINS P/N3 J-11968-14 (DON 2-15-02)
F	REPLACE	D BOTH	LOG Light	IS WITH GE 4509 100W LAMPS. REPLACED AIR FILTER
/	ELEMEN	- BA8	110 0/110	AZC-27 12 C2
1	Force	mplic	WCE TA	100 gh This DATE 5-23-02
14:				WEXT PAGE
		1 1	12,	7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	3 1 1 7 1			The state of the s

_			<u> </u>	
ZOOZ DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repairs. Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
5-23	73.0		1431.5	
		, t , t , p	*	Le same a same vie de company de la company
		1 (6.5)	ICER	TIFY THAT This AIRCRAFT HAS bEEN
		Comment		PECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL
	,	41	TNSF	GCTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE
-	4-1-4-3		INA	iRWORTHY CONDITION This DATE 5-23-02.
	5-24-3- g	. 4. 4.	11/1/	Day A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
		A.3 m	LANGE A	Dell Galams
ey, ku	14.25 26	5.057	191 FLO	A [424488421
				in a consideration of the second This short the second
7-15-	02	型 种	. 737	Replaced Bad Encoder with Frans
on the second second	4.		1 0 8 mm	550/20-30. 25 Jan Hohma Avioni
			The same of the sa	A 52 R 687K

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)			
-	has been te	ted and		be in com- INSPECTIONS AS REQUIRED BY FAR 91.411 IAV			
- No. 1	(Part 43, A) Avionics, In	PP F). D: c. FAA (te/5.74/9 CRS#AE2R6	Para (a) Static System — Feefer (s)			
	Houma, Lo	isiana.	fre '	Pilots 101627-01676/P NH Alt'm S/N 6/28475 S/N NA			
	Con.	2.80.4	1.1.4.70	Tested To Zooo Feet Para (c) Integrated System Test			
				Signature			
		- 1	and and t	Houma, LA. Date 15 July 0			
			A ST SE	Comparish the self of the self			
				and the second with the second of the second			

3:3

15:10 Come AI 424489421

TANK

26.5

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
6-4-04	150.4	k	1508.9	
	This A:	DCRA	FT IN	D. IN THE SCOPE AND DETAIL OF FAR 43 APPENDIX O.
3				AR91.207 D. ELT DATT 26-05.
	Q/w AD	85-2	H-03 (Fo	ELBAYS AND FUELCAPSEALING BY INSP) NEXT & ANDVAL
	L U		1 2 2	ERONLINKS BY INSP. WEXT - 16089
				DIX Ing Sw) PARASA, BIC, WEXT = > 1608.9
			Ti .	COMPLIANCE THROUGH This DATE,
			1 12	ICERTIFY THAT ThIS AIRCRAFT HAS DEEN
			., 12	INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL
	\$ 25 mm		1	TUSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO DE
			13 mister	Ja Linwonthy Combition This DATE 6-4-04.
, P		1	1 h	Bil O Pulam AI 424489421
		de ordinarios de		

Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations YEAR: RECORDING TODAY'S TOTAL **FLIGHT** TIME IN TACH Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Regain TIME SERVICE Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.) DATE 1534.4 175.9 This MINCRAFT TUSA. IN THE Scope & DETAIL OF FAR 43 APPENDIX O: ELT. INSP. AS PER FAR 91-207-0, C/WAD 85-24-03 (FUEL BAYS & FUEL CAP SEALING) NEXT ANNUAL. C/WAD 98-24-11 (AILERON LINKS) BY TUSP, WEXT 1634.4. C/WAD 76-07-12 (BENDIX INC SW PARASA, BEC NEXT 1634.4. ADS RESEARCHED FOR COMPLIANCE THROUGH This DATE, ICERTIFY THAT This AIRERAFT AAS BEEN JUSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL

TAMILLE

INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE

IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION This DATE 7-14-05.

Bill Comme AI 484489421

YEAR: 2006 date	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
8-3.06	228.9	3	1587.4	
	ATA	s Air	CRAFT	INSP. IN THE SCOPE & DETAIL OF FAR 43 APPENDINO",
4	1	TIN	SA FOR	FUNCTION & CONDITION. ELT BATT EXP 9-08,
7	La ce	/WA	0 85.	24-03 (FUEL BAYS & FUEL CAN SEALING) NEXT- ANNUAL
3144				24-11 CATLERONLINKE) BY INSP. NEXT > 1687.4
277	*	1		7-12 (BENDIX TAIGEW) PARAS A, BRC. NEXT > 1687.4
	٦,		,	D FOR COMPLIANCE THROUGH This DATE.
	E .	ber 1	Alama.	I CERTIFY THAT This AIRCRAFT MAS GEEN
11		- Name	a ari	TNSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL
,		437	march, pro-	INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE
="	L 5.5-	L. PRY	This is	IN Air WORTHY CONDITION This DATE 8-3-06
	\;	: 19:40 i	The Late	B:00 Calome AI424489421
	and the same of th			

				1 1 1 0 8 d
YEAR: 2007 DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
9-7-07	244.9		1613.4	14.5.3.2.
	This	incre	FTIN	SPECTED IN THE SCOPE & DETAIL OF FAR M3 APPENDIX
	ELT	IUSP	AS PE	R FAR 91-207D ELT BATT > 9-08.
	C/W	AD. 8	5-24-0	(FUEL BAYS & FUEL CAP SEALING) NEXT ANNUAL
	0/w	AD. 9	8-24-1	(ALERON LINKS) - NEXT 10 164241
	C/WA	10. 7	6-07 12	(BENDIX ING 900) NEXT DEFE
	AD'S R	ESEA	echeo F	OR COMPLIANCE THROUgh This DATE.
		A SAMOLE	had be reported to	I CERTIFY THAT This AIRCRAFT MASSEEN
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		39000	Jan 26 315	INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL
		120 4	T CHEIN	INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TODE
		1-2-3-7	eran elav	IN Airworthy Condition This DATE 9-7-07.
	. 121	NO. WOR	it is a second	B210 Cams AI 424489421

--

YEAR: 2008 DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
9-20-08	250.0		18 1618	2.5
	This	Aircri	FT INS	ECTED IN THE SCOPE & DETAIL OF FAR 43 APPENDIX OF
	ELT	ENSP.	AS PER	FAR 91-207D ELT BATT >
	C/WA	85-2	4-03 CF	WEL BAYS & FUEL CAPSEALING) - NEXT ANNUAL
				ILERON LINKS BY INSP> NEXT 1718,5
				ENDIX ING GW) PARAS A, B&C> NEXT 1718.5
- v				MPLIANCE THEOUgh ISSUE 2008-19.
				I certify that this aircraft
	1 N			has been inspected in accordance
		i i		with a NNUAL inspection and
		*	1	was determined to be in airworthy
			\$	condition this date 9-20-08.

The state of the s

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repairs Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
-09				
7.	R	EPLAC	E0 18	R BRAKE PAOS NN 66-105, RAN BRAKE PAOS IN
	1	1		ABOVE WORK ACCOMPLISHED IN ACCORDANCE
	u	o itho	HE MEG	S INSTRUCTIONS
· ·	*		100 12 12	Jil alame A&P 424487421
		1 334	Ess. 12	Les Al Re-overa (Bharing Too and) Refer A 885 3 1
		* X	:0.13.	El tres carcado esta tenancia da esta tada a proteces do
•	8		1151	certify that this airc
1	k F	k k		has been inspected in ac-
			ction and	with a(n) bus no inspe
			HIWOTHY	was determined to be in
		1	Man And	Condition this date
			19 11 1.00 C	And the second of the second o

YEAR: 2009 DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
10-1-09	283.0	2	1651.5	
This	Airera	FT I	JSP. INT	HE SCOPE & DETAIL OF FAR 43 APPENDIX D.
ELT	INSP.	AS PE	RFARGI	-207 D ELT BATT. EXP 9-2010.
C/u	AD 76	-07-12	(BENDIX	INGSa) PARAS A. B.R.C. NEXT > 1751.5
C/u	AD 85	-24-03	(FUEL B	AYS & FUEL CAPLENKAGE) BY TUSP, NEXT > ANNUAL
Aos	RESEA	SCHEI	FOR CO	MPLIANCE THROUGH ISSUE 2009-20.
		p — 6		
	8			t certify that this aircraft
				has been inspected in accordance
1	4			with a(c) ANNUAL inspection and
			4	was determined to be in airworthy
	- A		k 5	condition this date 10-1-09.
				1 2.00 U (PD) DAMA A T424489421

Of the second

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technology. (See back pages for other specific entries.)	nician or Repair
THE DESCRIPTION OF	ate 6-2	7-201	1 Tach	reads-309.8 Total Time 1678.3	
—— F —— A —— I	AR 43 A Ds rese certif	ppend arche y tha ce wi UNAI	ix "D", d for d t this th an a	cted in the scope and detail of ELT inspected as per FAR 91-207 D. compliance through issue 2011-12. aircraft has been inspected in annual inspection and was determined condition this date 6-27-2011.	
	escr é pa URBOCHA			complied with (*)replacment of engine	
				Condition this date /5-/-c?	

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
7-17-	2011 71	ACH 13	309.9	Instalked overhauled turbochunger after Repair Joverhaul
			2	By Quality Aircraft Accessories, P/N407810-9001, 5/NV2-LO132
	1			OPS & Legk checks good.
				Denully AP3201770
			3	
			ASI Maintena	ance LLC, 6253 Airport Industrial Blvd, Gonzales, LA 70737
			October 25, 2 Tach Time: 3	•
			Replaced nose Airstop tube	ewheel tire and tube, Goodyear Flight Custom III 6 ply and Michelin
		Ī	Dowell Jeffric	es, A&P 3201770

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician
DATE			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
3		* X W		A second contract of the second contract of t
1.2				
all In	שיייערו	8-6	~ 11 mac	CH 340.1 TOTAL TIME 1708.6
	DATE	<u> </u>	A THE	TOTAL TIME 1 10 6.0
	тит с	ATPC	RAPT TN	SPECTED IN THE SCOPE AND DETAIL OF FAR
				ELT INSPECTED AS PER FAR 91-207 D
	AIRW	OTHIN	ESS DIE	RECTIVES RESEARCHED FOR COMPLIANCE
	B - B - B - B - B - B - B - B - B - B -			2012-15
				THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN —
	ACCO	RDANC	E WITH	AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS
¥	DETE	RMINE	D TO BE	E IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION THIS DATE
	_ 8-	6-2	012	
			the second second second	- ^ \\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
	- BILL	ADAM	S A&P42	24489421AI Bill blom
				ENT BATT -> 8-13
				EN 104/1 7 8 13
		1 1		

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
\$	340.1		1708.6	
8/6	9	WA	D76-	07-12 (BENDIX IN9 SW.) PARA'S A, B&C. 1808.6
			1. 5 . 1 . " . 1	Learn Description Commence of the Commence of
	C	WA	D 85-	24.03 (FUELTANK BAYS'CAPS) BY TWEL. ANNUAL
	a dalaj	1 1.73 3	James Ta	$\sim 10 \Omega_{\rm A}$
				Dil Coame A&P 474489421
- 1		1. 1. 1		
	E.	100	S. Marine	
			p	
	1			
		2	de la constanta de la constant	

YEAR: 20/3 DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repairs.) Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
6-16	370.9		1739.4	
2.3		REP	LACEL	RighT MAIN GEAR INNER DOOR,
		PIN	550060	-ODZ, FURNISHED BY CUSTOMER.
-1.61.0	CAINA	(50	RELE	ASE TAR GEAR RETRACTION
		TEST	- RAW	with (8) TROUBLE CYCLES + (DEMERGENCY
				V (TROUBLE FREE)
	3	1		Bill adams
		e 1		A & P 424489421
	*			
		a management of		

2 4 7

YEAR: 2013 DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
6-24		A. 1 3 4 5	Same?	(NEW)
	REPL	ACKI	VAC	ITH THE MEGE INSTRUCTIONS.
	in Aco	ORDE	Nes Co	ITA THE MEGS INSTRUCTIONS.
				NED AND INSP. NEW HAROWARE USED
	1 25 262	LINES	FOR	THE INSTALLATION.
and the same	100 15		W View	3001
	K. 2. 4	52208	. 5. 6.	Dill Geramo 189421
" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	Nice chan in		3744	de constituit de la con
	1 1 1 2 2 2 2	. 343		new rate that I have there is the residence of the Alley have some
	Sirens 1		s 213. j	were with the town the said they are the land were
		10/3	ALL OF	and had the and suggest all and an and
and the second second	4			The state of the s

Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair TOTAL TODAY'S TIME IN FLIGHT TACH Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.) SERVICE 2013 TIME 1734.1 RUNA/c & ops checked, clean & open FOR INSPECTION 375.6 REPLACE 4ER FUEL CAP O-RINGS ANMS29513-338, REPLACE YLIGHT BULB GE4509 Replace BASIOS-1 INDUCTION SI HER, REPAIR WIRING @ AH STROBE POWER PAC YWAD 98-24-11 BY MODIFICATION OF ALLERONS CONTROL LINKS PET SB M20-264 Uw By Lake Acro Styling & Repair R.O. #2904-01-2013/7 (AD NO Longer Applicable) YW AB 95-17-66 BY INSPECTION NIDE 1834.1 hrs. Removed A/C BATTERIES & TRAN cleaned & Repainted Box, Services & Recharged BATTERIES, Repacked All wheel bearings, Replaced wose wheel bearings & RACES PN 08125 & 08231 W/FAA. PMAY A Replace 83-5-1 1/2 FILTER, Replaced D9-18-1 VAC SYSTEM FATEL Repaired WIRING TO GEAR LIGHT IN FOOD OF A/E (INSICATOR LIGHT) RIR ELT É, OPS CK'é DER 91.207(d) REPLACED BATTERY BP1020- NEW B/R DATE NOV. 2015 - CONT'S NEXT PG-

	and a selection of the second			- CONT' FROM Prey. PG
YEAR: 20/3 DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
09/17	375.6		1734.1	Replaced Lea BROKEN Adel dlamps @ O/H TUBE YENT
IN REA	r fus lag	, Tep	Aired P	Lot Side Visor & REATTACHED (has Required operating specs
				OWER Rod-ends @ NOSE GEAT ACUATOR RODS BOTA Sides
É Adju	TO RETT	CT TEST	PINF3	1-14 & MW-3M-54, Replace INOP SCG28F GEAR WARD HORD &
ops ck	CO RETTA	T Test	Replace	All ENGINE MOUNT RUBBERS & BOLTS PN 94030-01 & ANTHSSA
CONTRE	+ Rucket	ENGINE	WING FOR	placement, TORQUE, & correct P/W'S C/W AB 12-05-09 BY INSPECTION
YW AD	5-24.03	By my	NIGOR	wwwlor 1834.1 Lube & Ingres Controls, Rod-ends, Bernings, ect
Campki	gear I	FICACT	& Emerg	ency gear extension - Luse & grease gear Romach lower
door	eal @ en	rance	down, K	eplace numerous screws & clip nuts @ Lower Belly
INSPEC	TION PA	vels ?	RANSPONOL	Extratic system Test Overdue per 91. 411/413 Duner Notified
				Harne Philler
				3678959114

YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repairs The Alteration of Technician or Repairs and Certificate Number of Technician or Repairs (Control of Technician or Repairs)
DATE		, ;		Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
- 22	\$ 2005 B			
	garage of y	b. Ke	Com L	I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT/ ENGINE HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN
1.29	Live time	· 50	o temporary	ANNUAL DOOTHR. INSPECTION AND IS IN
• 3	e to to the		1. Sand See	TIME 1734,1 DATE 09-17-2013
11.5.4	554 3 2 mg		2 arica	SIGNATURE H. War ne Phelly o
	188	C-AA&	2. 96.	1367895924
	S. PORTOR	Salva C	Les Contract	A COMPANY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE STATE OF TH
L Jack	L Bernaga			and the second of the second s
	als the	2	i was i	in on admitted the sail the place secures and section of all
1: :	TEN FOR	1 x 10	12 19 20	The same of the same of the same of the same of the same
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
			, 4:	

TODAY'S RECORDING TOTAL Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations YEAR: **FLIGHT** TIME IN TACH Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair 2014 SERVICE TIME Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.) DATE 1746,9 388.4 10/24 RUN Ale & gas ch'd, elemn & open FOR INSP. - ZIR RH INNET GEAR door Whome His services Ble part FROM LANG ACTO- due TO WEAR IN lending edge, JASTANED W/NEW hardware As weeded WAD 93.17.06 BY INSPECTION & REPLACEMENT OF RIH FUP TUBE FROM Locket Engineering 1/305.01.502 New D Z/R 3A 8103-1 INDUCTION FUTER, R/R 83-5-1 /R FILTER, SERVICE & INSP. BRAKES (MIL 14-5606) Complete gent Retrict TEST, clos preloads a goar Ch'd Lighte & warning horn operation, grensed & lune gene, complete emerging gent extension, Clean Pitor Tune & ops ch'd ainspied indicarion, Replaced mount handwere & needed. REPLACED NOSE GEAR STEEFING LANK BOST ANZS-19 & & NUT PLNANS63-1032. Replaced lea O-RINGE RH BRAKE CALIFOR PLN MSZ8775-224 C/WAB 76-07-12 By ops ch'd@ RUN-UP. CIW 4895-17-06 UID@1771,9 hrs. Ope CA'd ELT pen 91.207(d) BATTERY R/R dare NOV 2015, 9/W 85-24-03 By INSP TANKS/CAPS NIDE AUN. OR 1846 hos Insp. Mc systems RATARINES, Lune on controls & Hinges, pullens, ect. Close a/e, RUN & ops ch'd. A. Warne Phillips

YEAR: 20/4 DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repairs.) Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
10/24	1920 1	h Nã i	M. Markey M.	I CERTIFY THAT THE AIRCRAFT DENGINE HAS
Barde party	this time	302 . Is	Marie That was	BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN
J. (2.1456.)	The wind	the start to specify the	10 4 2 is	ANNUALOO HR. INSPECTION AND IS IN
	Can a read	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	in the Mary	TIME 1746.9 DATE 10/24/2014
NAP CON	Consultation of the 180	i sagai sa	and anno	SIGNATURE FULLINE HILLS
	green to little	10 m	to well and	3678959 IA
J. 1864	STEEL AN	1. 43h	S. P. Pesso	CONTROL SECTION OF SOME SOME SECTIONS OF S
1	121116	12 MAG	1 11892	at the strategy of the was the correct by the child to be a replication
A SECTION	ANHA PAGE	ino/ear	Del Mele D	2. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
	A 1863 20	37 8 C	188 186 1	Consider the same to be so so compacted to desire a supplied to
			The Car	50 - 120 - 140 - 140 - 150 - 1
			12	- 12 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 4

Comp.			40	which interest the said of the said
YEAR:	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
02/11	391.3	1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	8 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Opened A/c + Lubed IAW MOOK M/M.
			2 V 7 42	INSTAlle & New ELT BATT NexT Due
2 // 200	-	4.00		APR18. Inspected trested ELT IAW
	2 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	8 9 1 1 1 1 1 8		FAR 91-207(1) opsck good. TACKA/C
				+ Performed Retroet Test. All ADS C/as
				Thus This DATE (See 45) I cestily That
				This AIRCSAFT has been Inspected IAW
) } #		an Arrual Inspection and is in an
		g	V 1	Alperonthy Condition At This Time
				Lans 5 Ally
		4	4.00	TA426377553
		1		
	And Designation of the State of			

11.4 has since GENES ANNOAL

YEAR: 2017 DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAY'S FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alterations Entries must be endorsed with Name, Rating and Certificate Number of Technician or Repair Facility. (See back pages for other specific entries.)
4-12	399.8		1758.3	
	a/w A	076.0	7-12(3	NOIXEM SWIPHAR'S A BRE. NEXT 1858.3
				FUELTONK BAYS GORDS) NEXT ANNUAL
				PECTED IN THE SCOPE AND DETAIL OF FAR
	43 AI	PPENDI	X "D".	ELT INSPECTED AS PER FAR 91-207 D
	ACCO	RDANCE RMINE	WITH A	IIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN AN ANAL INSPECTION AND WAS IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION THIS DATE
		ADAMS	and the second second second	1489421AI Bill alams

wo: GA1024	TOTAL De	escription of Inspections, Test	s, Repairs and Alterations ting and Cartificate Number of Tachnician Aidrame page 1 of 2
	(GLENCOE	Allifatile - page 1 01 2
	Glencoe Aviation - 6253	B Airport Industrial Blvd - GONZALES, la 70737 - 2	25-644-3088
N231QH Tach: 406.36		AFT CORP., M20K, S/N: 25-0358 SN: 1764.86	December 2, 2019
ISPECTING AND L	UBING. INSTALLE	CTION IN ACCORDANCE WITH I	T 2021 THEN TESTED ELT IN
CORDANCE WITH ND REMOVED TIR	FAR 91.207 (D) OF E PN OFF 606C66	P SN OFF D GOOD. JACKED AIF 6-8 SN OFF 20560677 INSTALLI HEN REINSTALLED TIRE ASSY F	CRAFT REMOVED MAIN TIRE ED PN 606C66-8 SN 91272120
EMOVED TIRE PN N 90113697 INSTA	OFF 606C66-8 SN LLED NEW TUBE	N OFF 20560680 INSTALLED NI PN ON GL-6020B AND INSTALL ASSY. REMOVED NOSE GEAR	EW TIRE PN ON 606C66-8 SN ED NEW BRAKE DISK PN ON
HOCK DISK AND IN FF 92470373 TIRE	NSTALLED NEW D	DISK J-11968-14 THEN REMOVE N 90692315 WITH NEW TURE F	D TIRE PN OFF 505C66-5 SN
IAL AND 3 EMERGE	:NCY. CW AD 76-0	OTH SHIP BATTERYS PN OFF 70 302/722 AND G03023868. PERF 07-12 BENDIX A,B&C NEXT DUE	AT TACH TIME 506 COMPILED
IRCRAFT WAS INSI	PECTED IN ACCO	ND REPLACED FUEL CAP SEAL PRDANCE WITH AN ANNNUAL IN Italled (1) 06-05100-3 - GOODYEA	ISPECTION AND WAS FOUND
DISC, Installed (1) 0	6-00019 - Tube, In:	nstalled (1) BA8103-1 - Filter, Inst	alled (1) AB3-5-1 - AIR FILTER, enstalled (2) 06-05400-3 - TIRE

wo: GA1024	CANCEL STATE OF	eral medical sections			- I When the same	3 a 22 a 3	Airframe	page 2 of 2	
				GLEN	COE				n d
	Gle	encoe Aviation · 6	6253 Airport Indu	strial Blvd - GONZ	ZALES, la 70737	225-644-3088	and the property of the		
FLT CUST III, In: SEALENT.	stalled (2)) 600-6 - T	UBE, Instal	lled (2) pr14	8pt - prom	oter, Installed	(10) PS89	0B-1/2 -	_
With respect to the formed are on file	ne work p with Gle	performed, f ncoe Aviatio	this airframe	e is approve ork order: G	ed for returi A1024.	n to service.	Details of w	ork per-	-
			_						
			7	100					
Dayne Bounds A	P IA 2782	2783	25	Pa			i Lital kuan	ng 1 sa pagalang	
Dayne Bounds A	P IA 2782	2783	15	Pa					
Dayne Bounds A	P IA 2782	2783	75	Pa					
Dayne Bounds A	P IA 2782	2783	75	Pa					
Dayne Bounds A	P IA 2782	2783	25	R					
Dayne Bounds A	P IA 2782	2783 /	75	R					
Dayne Bounds A	P IA 2782	2783	25	R					

pair	wo: GA1115 Airframe - page 1 of 1 GLENCOE AVIATION	ian or Repai						
in the second	Glencoe Aviation · 6253 Airport Industrial Blvd · GONZALES, LA 70737 · 225-644-3088							
	N231QH MOONEY AIRCRAFT CORP., M20K, S/N: 25-0358 April 30, 2020 TTSN: 1764.86	7						
	 Removed inop vacuum pump and installed new vacuum pump. Installed (1) AA3216CW - PUMP, S/N: 084916. 							
	With respect to the work performed, this airframe is approved for return to service. Details of work performed are on file with Glencoe Aviation under work order: GA1115.							
	Taylor Stringfield A/P 4285189							
1								
		7						

YEAI	N231QH Tach: 406.36	MOONEY AIRCRAFT CORP., M20K, S/N: 25-0358 TTSN: 1764.86	May 8, 2020
DATE	5GJ002783, IAW G der interfaced with Transponder interface der test IAW 91.413 with the existing HS rack, and connector Garmin installation function check. FA/ Garmin GTR225 Co 01182-02, Rev H. F and connectors. Installation manual jacks installed at all Weight and balance tion WT (lbs) Item 92003 Remove 2.7 KY197 064-1021-00 2851 Remove 0.50 3034-00 5587 Rem 1.78 GMA342 010- 01823-01 5GJ0027	ransponder, rack, connectors. Installed Garmin GNX 375, p/rarmin installation manual, p/n 190-02207-A4, Rev 5 and STC SA a Garmin GA35 GPS antenna for WAAS Source, p/n 013-00 ced with Garmin GEA12 Altitude Encoder, p/n 011-03080-00, s/n 3 was performed by Aircraft Structural Inspections, CRS 1NPR9108 I. Performed function check. FAA Form 337 on file. Removed ex s. Installed Garmin GNC255a Nav/Com radio, p/n 010-01025-50, manual p/n 190-01182-02, Rev H. GNC255a is interfaced with exist form 337 on file. Removed existing nav/com radio, rack, and om radio, p/n 010-00998-50, s/n 2A5002783, IAW Garmin installaterformed function check. FAA Form 337 on file. Removed existing stalled Garmin GMA342 audio panel, p/n 010-01319-11, s/n 3YZ p/n 190-01878-02, Rev 3. GMA342 interfaced with existing mark pilot and passenger positions. Performed function check. PAN SN Remove 3.20 KR87 066-1072-00 2586 Remove 3.00 KNS30 066-1067-01 50838 Remove 6.00 KNS80 066-4008-00 CNS3 066-1067-01 50838 Remove 6.00 KNS80 066-4008-00 CNS3 066-1067-01 50838 Remove 0.20 Abandoned Tray Remove 0.63 KI227 066-3063-00 2541 Remove 0.70 SSD120 SSD 01319-11 3YZ001224 Add 0.50 GA35 013-00235-00 184135 Ac 83 Add 3.02 GNC255 A 010-01025-50 2A8023300 Add 2.30 GR GI106A 013-00049-01 H05-10043.	235-00, s/n 184135. 276018092. Transpon- 3. GNX375 interfaced disting nav/com radio, s/n 2A8023300, IAW disting CDI. Performed connectors. Installed ation manual p/n 190- ng audio panel, rack, 2001224 IAW Garmin der antenna. Headset ded to the AFM. Actor AFM. Acto
_	Dayne Bounds A/P	IA 2782783 - 1300	

			I	ft Structural In: FAA CRS #1NI Iountain View A	PR910B	LC		to the second	9	ician or Repair
				ey M20E_ Air Time _N/A						
App Tran	endixes F	have bed	en perform	ystem Tests Rened and meets	those requi	rements. other info			und in	
			*							
		* 7		Total Control of the			and the state of the			
	No. of Case of St.	-								

	Glencoe Aviation	n · 6253 Airport Industrial Blvd · GONZALES, LA 70737 · 225	460-3636
N231QH tach: 412.97	MOONEY A	IRCRAFT CORP., M20K, S/N: 25-0358 1771.47	March 24, 2021
3 NORMAL A 512 COMPILE DUE AT ANN	RDANCE WITH AND 3 EMERGI ED WITH AD 8! UAL.THIS AIRC	HR INSPECTION IN ACCORDANCE WI UBING. INSTALLED NEW ELT BATTERY FAR 91.207 (D) OP SN OFF D GOOD. I ENCY. CW AD 76-07-12 BENDIX A,B&C 5-24-03 BY INSPECTION AND REPLAC CRAFT WAS INSPECTED IN ACCORDA IND TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITIO	PERFORMED GEAR SWING C NEXT DUE AT TACH TIME ED FUEL CAP SEALS NEXT NCE WITH AN ANNNUAL IN
	vith Glencoe Avi	d, this airframe is approved for return to lation under work order: GA1410.	service. Details of work per
Dayno Doundo / tr	1 4		

PECORDING TODAY'S TOTAL Description of Inspections, Tests, Repairs and Alteration	S Tochnician or Repair
Beacon Aviation	recrimical for repair
Tail: N231QH Model: Mooney M20K S/N: 25-0358 Tach: 442.16 TT: 1800.66	
Performed Annual/100-hr inspection IAW M20K MM. Removed and replaced R/H speed	· ·
brake with overhauled unit. Replaced brake rotors and brake pads. Cleaned, Inspected	
and lube wheel bearings. Performed gear swing and emergency gear swings. ELT	
battery due May 2023. ELT inspected and test iaw FAR 91.207 (D). No defects noted at	
this time. Installed new entry and cargo door seals. CW AD 85-24-03 by inspection	
replacement of fuel cap seals due again at annual. CW AD 76-07-12 Bendix A, B, & C	
next due at Tach Time 552.16 or 1 year	
certify this aircraft to be in an airworthy condition in reference to work performed	<u> </u>
above.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Jaime Hollis A&P 4060641 IA	
10-1-21 Date	
	ii

AND STORY

V100